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1 110630000000215 1021 NILESH SUBHASH KORDE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

2 110630000000603 1033 AKASH RAJESHRAO AFARE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

3 110630000000678 1035 RAVI SANJAY FEDEWAD OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

4 110630000000390 1038 AVINASH PAWAN KAMBLE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

5 110630000000260 1040 JAGDISHSINH PRATAPSINH THAKUR EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

6 110630000000638 1042 OMKAR MITHU NANDRE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

7 110630000000720 1048 ANIKET GULABRAO SHINDE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

8 110630000000614 1055 SAMIR SABIRODDIN SHEIKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

9 110630000000461 1099 RAIS AKHIL SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

10 110630000000807 1100 VISHNU RADHAKISAN DOKE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

11 110630000000225 1101 PAVAN GAJANAN KHARAT OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

12 110630000000735 1113 SHUBHAM AJAYSING BAINADE VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

13 110630000000536 1116 SHIVA KRUSHNA KHARAT OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

14 110630000000321 1120 YOGESH HANUMAN RATHOD Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

15 110630000000023 1125 AJAY SUBHASH GHODKE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

16 110630000000019 1126 GOPAL BABAN PATIL Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM



17 110630000000265 1134 RAJU RUSTUM DHORE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

18 110630000000864 1137 DIPESH LAKHAN KASTURE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

19 110630000000859 1138 NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR BARSAGADE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

20 110630000000538 1162 RUSHIKESH TUKARAM MANE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

21 110630000000539 1163 YOGESH BALASAHEB KADAM SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

22 110630000000791 1179 LAXMAN DHONDBA DAMANE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

23 110630000000849 1204 PANDURANG GANESH SHINDE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

24 110630000000815 1209 RUSHIKESH DNYANESHWAR KUHIRE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

25 110630000000881 1227 VAIBHAV SHANKAR NARNAWARE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

26 110630000000528 1230 WASEEM KHALED SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

27 110630000000574 1241 HANUMAN BHARAT GORE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

28 110630000000582 1242 SAVATA PARASRAM GORE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

29 110630000000613 1244 ABHISHEK GAJANAN LEKULE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

30 110630000000144 1246 SANDIP MAHADEV KUNDGIR NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

31 110630000000028 1247 AVINASH NAMDEV CHAVHAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

32 110630000000766 1250 ADITYA VISHAL MOHALE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

33 110630000000244 1260 GOVIND KASHINATH CHATTE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

34 110630000000484 1261 SUMIL BABURAO WATHORE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

35 110630000000733 1265 GOPAL SURESH SHINDE VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



36 110630000000855 1268 PRIYADARSHAN VILAS PUNDGE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

37 110630000000100 1274 GANESH DEVIDAS KAJALE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

38 110630000000509 1276 VAIBHAV RAMA BHISE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

39 110630000000223 1283 KRUSHNA SHAM GHOSHIR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

40 110630000000171 1287 NAVNATH VISHWANATH BELE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

41 110630000000237 1296 NAGNATH TUKARAM KALE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

42 110630000000181 1304 DNYANESHWAR SOPAN ANDHALE NT-D Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

43 110630000000401 1311 DINESH RAMRAO PATIL NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

44 110630000000251 1335 ATMARAM AMBADAS MUTKULE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

45 110630000000297 1345 KAMIL AABID BEG EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

46 110630000000607 1350 KULDIP UTTAMRAO AKOTKAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

47 110630000000563 1354 VITTHAL GAJANAN GHATE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

48 110630000000299 1356 ARJUN DATTA RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

49 110630000000379 1370 NAMDEV SAMBHAJI POUL SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

50 110630000000491 1376 AGAN SUDHAKAR INGOLE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

51 110630000000127 1381 MADHAV VIJAY RAHATE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

52 110630000000128 1382 RAMESHWAR TULSHIRAM GHOSHIR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

53 110630000000872 1405 KUNAL RAVICHANDRA CHAVHAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

54 110630000000098 1411 SHIVSHANKAR PANDURANG BADURE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



55 110630000000549 1421 VAIJANATH VIJAY PAWAR VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

56 110630000001459 1450 VIVEKANAND NAMDEV CHAVAN Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

57 110630000001275 1464 PRATIK VINOD KOLEKAR NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

58 110630000001276 1482 NASEER BASIR SHEIKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

59 110630000001592 1486 DNYANESHWAR TULSHIRAM RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

60 110630000001523 1489 MITHUN NURSING JADHAO VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

61 110630000001514 1530 GOVINDA RAMCHANDRA KHULE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

62 110630000001036 1533 PARMESHWAR UTTAM TEKALE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

63 110630000001543 1543 RAMESHWAR PIRAJI TAKIK SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

64 110630000001117 1565 BHIVASHANKAR ARJUN KSHIRSAGAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

65 110630000001156 1566 NASIBKHA NISARKHA PATHAN EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

66 110630000001561 1570 AMAN SANJAY KUNGAR NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

67 110630000001656 1583 CHATRAPATI YUVRAJ RINGANMODE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

68 110630000001638 1587 RAM DILIP MANDEKAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

69 110630000000420 1591 RAHUL GAUTAM UNHALE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

70 110630000001400 1608 YOGESH PRAKASH MOLKE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

71 110630000001703 1621 SANKET NAVALSING SOLANKE EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

72 110630000001649 1624 ANKIT SHESHRAO NANNAWARE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

73 110630000001728 1629 SANKET VIDURAJ JADHAO OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



74 110630000001495 1634 PURBHA BALAJI GAIKWAD SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

75 110630000001716 1652 PRAMOD GOVINDRAO JADHAV Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

76 110630000001727 1657 VIKAS LAXMAN NALKANDE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

77 110630000001029 1662 PAWAN SANTOSH GAWANDE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

78 110630000001030 1663 VAIBHAV RAMESHWAR KAWARKHE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

79 110630000001654 1665 GITESH RAJENDRA PAWAR Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

80 110630000001658 1666 KARAN RAVINDRAKUMAR KAMBLE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

81 110630000001604 1699 AMAR VINAYAK KAMANE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

82 110630000001404 1700 PRASHANT RAJU RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

83 110630000000995 1706 ARAVIND INDAL JADHAO VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

84 110630000001164 1708 ABHIJEET SUBHASH JADHAV VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

85 110630000001102 1726 SAGAR GORAKH BHANAVASE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

86 110630000000972 1745 ARVIND RAM BHISE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

87 110630000001453 1747 RAHUL PRAKASH RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

88 110630000001386 1763 RITEEK LAXMAN NARWADE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

89 110630000001108 1774 PARAJI BALASAHEB CHAURE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

90 110630000001350 1796 GAURAV PANDURANG MOHURLE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

91 110630000000923 1799 DINESH DEWAJI KHANDATE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

92 110630000000913 1800 PRIYANSHU DEVANAND GAJBHIYE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



93 110630000001378 1806 MOHIJ AJAM SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

94 110630000001265 1808 ADITYA ASHOK PEDGE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

95 110630000000918 1809 VIPUL SUNIL DAKARE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

96 110630000001144 1811 HANUMAN RAMESH THERE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

97 110630000001142 1812 ROHIT GANPAT DUDHAKOHAL SBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

98 110630000000994 1816 VISHNU NARAYAN MAHALLE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

99 110630000000966 1822 RAJU SHRAWAN ADE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

100 110630000000935 1825 SHARAD RAMESHWAR MULE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

101 110630000001345 1830 SUNIL BHANUDAS RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

102 110630000000960 1839 KARAN DHARMRAJ SAWANDKAR Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

103 110630000001363 1844 SUSHIL DIPAKRAO TURAKANE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

104 110630000001124 1846 BALRAM GANESH RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

105 110630000001498 1850 ATUL VINOD RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

106 110630000000982 1853 ASIF AKBAR SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

107 110630000001009 1854 VEDANT EKNATH DARADE NT-D Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

108 110630000001172 1876 GANESH SOMINATH GITE NT-D Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

109 110630000001148 1878 GAURAV MANOJ SHENDE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

110 110630000001316 1882 LIMBAJI NARSING GAWARE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

111 110630000001069 1897 OMKAR WALMIK CHATE NT-D Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



112 110630000001139 1898 GAURAV RAMVILAS RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

113 110630000001190 1903 VAIBHAV RAVINDRA DAMBHARE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

114 110630000001098 1918 RAM DATTARAM KANGULE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

115 110630000001011 1932 BHAGVAT KUNDLIK JAGTAP OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

116 110630000001201 1938 CHETAN KANTILAL KHAIR ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

117 110630000001780 1972 BHARAT MANOHAR RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

118 110630000002291 1981 PRATHMESH DILIPRAO TONDRE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

119 110630000001976 1986 SACHIN PREMSING CHAVHAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

120 110630000001860 1991 KESHAV NAMDEV DAKHORE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

121 110630000002228 2019 MAJHAR MUSA SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

122 110630000002629 2028 GANESH BABU GADADE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

123 110630000002627 2128 HARSH NARENDRA KHOBRAGADE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

124 110630000002256 2132 PRANIT BALAJI PATIL EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

125 110630000002661 2191 DADARAO DEVSING BIBE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

126 110630000002775 2219 ADITYA DNYANESHWAR BORADE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

127 110630000002776 2222 SUNIL SHRIRAM AHER NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

128 110630000002817 2233 GAJANAN SHEKURAO KARHALE ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

129 110630000002406 2238 RAJENDRA MACHHINDRA GAWAI SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

130 110630000002599 2240 TUKARAM BABURAO CHAVAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



131 110630000002206 2241 BHUSHAN EKNATH JAMBHULKAR Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

132 110630000002199 2243 ROHAN YOGESHWAR PADOLE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

133 110630000002200 2244 SHUBHAM DEVIDAS JIBHAKATE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

134 110630000002207 2246 VISHAL AVINASH ROHANKAR Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

135 110630000002591 2251 VIJAY SUBHASH JADHAV VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

136 110630000001991 2253 SHEKHJAVED SHEKH ALIM EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

137 110630000001813 2282 PRADIP BHARAT KHANDAGALE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

138 110630000001884 2285 DEVANAND GAJANAN KADAM OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

139 110630000001845 2298 GANGAPRASAD LAXMAN LAGAD SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

140 110630000002859 2299 VITTHAL NIVRUTTI GHUGE NT-D Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

141 110630000002708 2308 CHAITANYA DATTA GOREWAD SBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

142 110630000002144 2331 PRAVIN PRAKASH RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

143 110630000002500 2348 SUDARSHAN RUPSING RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

144 110630000002499 2349 ASHVIN PRAKASH GADADE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

145 110630000002356 2350 KISHOR SWARUPCHAND KADEL VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

146 110630000000350 2351 MANGESH ANANTHA SARODE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

147 110630000002744 2353 SHAILESH RAMDAS MOKALE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

148 110630000001853 2354 VINAYAK SUBHASH NAVLE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

149 110630000002394 2360 PRADIP POPAT BHALEKAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



150 110630000002271 2369 ANAND MAHENDRA JAGDALE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

151 110630000002080 2390 PRALHAD VENKATRAO SURYAWANSHI SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

152 110630000002669 2396 BHAGWAT DIGAMBAR SOMATKAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

153 110630000002830 2397 GAJANAN NANDKISHOR KUTE NT-D Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

154 110630000001841 2405 PRANAV DEVENDRA THAKUR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

155 110630000002353 2407 ROHIT ANIL PAWAR VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

156 110630000002075 2410 AMAN NAYUM SHEKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

157 110630000001916 2415 NAVNATH KUNDLIK SAMRATH NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

158 110630000002414 2426 KRISHNA BHAGWAN KAMBLE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

159 110630000001951 2430 YUGAL WALMIK KARANJEKAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

160 110630000002439 2432 NILESH SANJAY DHEMBARE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

161 110630000002683 2435 GANESH BABJI TIMKE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

162 110630000002426 2440 SURAJSING SAHEBRAO DHANAWAT VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

163 110630000001794 2441 SUNIL PANDIT RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

164 110630000001793 2442 MAULI TUKARAM MOTE Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

165 110630000001792 2443 PRATIK KAPIL RAUT OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

166 110630000002454 2451 NITIN SAKHAHARI PANDHARE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

167 110630000002789 2456 BALAJI SHRIRAM DAHATONDE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

168 110630000002482 2457 YOGESH ANKUSH KANGANE NT-D Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



169 110630000002486 2459 UMESH ARUN BOGAWAR SBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

170 110630000002470 2460 SWAPNIL MADHUKAR GHORPADE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

171 110630000002347 2465 GANESH NARAYAN SHINDE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

172 110630000002381 2467 VAIBHAV GANGARAM SHINDE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

173 110630000002788 2470 ALTAB MAHAMAD SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

174 110630000002469 2472 ROHIT KARBHARI KHARAT SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

175 110630000001773 2475 AJAY ARUN MORE EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

176 110630000002532 2479 SARANG ARJUN JADHAV ST Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

177 110630000002259 2488 DIPAK GOVINDRAO THAKARE SEBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

178 110630000002766 2515 ADNANBAIG SAJID BAIG EWS Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

179 110630000002738 2517 SOPAN DIGAMBAR PUNGLE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

180 110630000002344 2521 AKASH HIRACHAND GUSINGE VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

181 110630000002313 2522 YOGESH ANNA KADAM Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

182 110630000002194 2526 PRAFUL UUTAM JADHAO VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

183 110630000001881 2531 DATTA KISAN KATADE NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

184 110630000002531 2535 SHIVAJI KISHAN BANGAR NT-C Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

185 110630000002135 2537 AJAY MANGILAL RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

186 110630000002136 2538 VIJAY MANGILAL RATHOD Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

187 110630000002182 2540 NAVNATH SATISH LONDHE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



188 110630000002851 2549 CHAKRADHAR MAROTI TALIKOTE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

189 110630000002055 2552 AMOL RAJU CHAVAN Open Merit Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

190 110630000000083 2553 SACHIN SHRIRAM RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

191 110630000002472 2563 RAJU RAMESH KHADE SC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

192 110630000002471 2565 RAJENDRA RADHAKISAN MAGAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

193 110630000002826 2568 RAMESH SOPAN THAKUR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

194 110630000002312 2571 RUSHIKESH GANESH HAJARE OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

195 110630000001883 2581 MAHESH BABAN CHAUDHARI OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

196 110630000002780 2583 RAJESH SUDHAKAR SHEWALKAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

197 110630000003661 2603 DIPAK DATTATRAY KHARDEKAR VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

198 110630000003033 2607 AKSHAY RANGARAO ANDHALE NT-D Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

199 110630000003058 2631 YUVRAJ SOVINDRA MUNESHWAR OBC Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

200 110630000002284 2662 NISHANT KAILAS JADHAV VJ(A) Gen Dt. 23.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

1 110630000003597 2671 AJAY TRAMBAK DHONNAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

2 110630000003598 2672 AKASH PRABHAKAR RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

3 110630000003445 2707 PRAFULLA MADHUKAR SHINDE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

4 110630000001615 2711 PANDURANG MAROTI DEVKAR NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

5 110630000003906 2714 PARAG SUDHIR KOTRANGE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM



6 110630000003225 2716 DIPAK SAMADHAN INGLE SBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

7 110630000003464 2735 NAGESH JAGAN GADE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

8 110630000003297 2743 DIGAMBAR RAMESH KALE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

9 110630000002931 2771 PAWAN GAJANAN KHOKALE ST Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

10 110630000003867 2772 MAROTI ATMARAM SONTAKKE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

11 110630000001022 2774 PRABHAKAR SHIVAJI HAGWANE ST Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

12 110630000003614 2779 SURAJ JIVAN CHAVHAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

13 110630000003431 2789 SAMEERKHA CHANDPASHA PATHAN EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

14 110630000003449 2824 AJAY RAJUSING CHAVHAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

15 110630000003242 2828 SUNIL VAKIL PAWAR VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

16 110630000003762 2830 ILIYAS ASAD SHEKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

17 110630000003620 2832 RAMESHWAR ARJUN GHULE NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

18 110630000003862 2837 HEMANT MAHESH HATWAR Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

19 110630000002806 2838 SOMNATH HARIAPPA AKMAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

20 110630000003123 2852 VITTHAL MADHAVRAO SHINDE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

21 110630000003497 2857 KRUSHNA ANURATH GAIKWAD SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

22 110630000003488 2861 MUSTAFA RABBANI SAYYAD EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

23 110630000003115 2865 NITIN SAIDAS RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

24 110630000003366 2875 VISHNU PANDHARI KADAM SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



25 110630000003728 2877 NAVNATH SUGAJI NIKAM NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

26 110630000003692 2883 MANISH GOPALRAO SARODE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

27 110630000003837 2894 KRUSHNA RAMBHAU RAJKAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

28 110630000003853 2895 AMOL ATMARAM PANPATTE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

29 110630000003696 2901 MAHESH RAMESHWAR AWCHAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

30 110630000003251 2905 UDAY ARUN SALAVE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

31 110630000000551 2908 AVDHUT KASHINATH BHALERAO Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

32 110630000003841 2914 KARAN KISAN VAIDYA NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

33 110630000002082 2916 KRUSHNA DNYANESHWAR RATHOD Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

34 110630000003419 2925 ABHISHEK GAJANAN SURVE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

35 110630000003364 2926 GANESH GAJANAN POPALGHAT OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

36 110630000003648 2931 JITENDRA KISHOR PUSADEKAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

37 110630000003098 2943 PURUSHOTTAM KHOBRAJI BANSODE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

38 110630000003084 2947 GANESH KAPURCHAND GOMLADU VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

39 110630000002899 2965 UMER SHABBIR PATEL EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

40 110630000003221 2987 YASH MOHANRAO DESHMUKH SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

41 110630000003935 2995 SHUBHAM VISHVNATH WABALE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

42 110630000003165 2998 VAIBHAV RAMKISAN SIRSAT OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

43 110630000003338 3013 KISAN RAMDAS LAMBHADE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



44 110630000003608 3026 AKASH NANDKUMAR GABHANE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

45 110630000002963 3034 SUDARSHAN BHARAT KORDE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

46 110630000003131 3043 SANKET KESHAO GAIKWAD OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

47 110630000003626 3053 MAYANODDIN MAHAMADNUR SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

48 110630000003336 3057 AJAY PREMSING SHIHIRE VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

49 110630000003522 3078 KRISHNA HANMANT TAPGHALE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

50 110630000003521 3079 SHIVCHANDRA DNYANESHWAR MURKE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

51 110630000003237 3082 MALHARI PRABHU GURAV Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

52 110630000002981 3084 ARPAN ANIL THAKRE SBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

53 110630000003233 3092 GANESH SITARAM SOLANKE EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

54 110630000003156 3097 PAWAN ANANTRAO THITE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

55 110630000002916 3109 SURAJ VILAS KHOKLE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

56 110630000002915 3112 SHAILESH PARMOD HIWALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

57 110630000003236 3116 SUNIL PANDURANG RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

58 110630000000518 3119 AMOL SHANKAR CHAVHAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

59 110630000003213 3133 PRASHANT PARAPPA SALGARE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

60 110630000003476 3139 BHARAT SUDAM VAIDYA NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

61 110630000003040 3140 DASHRATH GANGADHAR SAWLE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

62 110630000003185 3141 SIDHESHWAR KAILAS MASKE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



63 110630000003052 3145 MALLIKARJUN PRAKASH SAKAT SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

64 110630000002979 3158 SANKET DILIP GAYAKI NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

65 110630000004736 3185 KEMRAJ ANIL KAKDE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

66 110630000004777 3188 NITIN KAILASH KORDE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

67 110630000004017 3194 VITTHAL SHESHRAO DANGE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

68 110630000004231 3195 ATUL PRABHAKAR BHAGAT SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

69 110630000004063 3205 PRAMOD SUBHASH RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

70 110630000004542 3247 BAJIRAO BALAJI BELE ST Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

71 110630000004985 3248 PRASHANT SUNIL KUKADE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

72 110630000004639 3251 YOGESH ZANAKRAO JADHAV SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

73 110630000003998 3260 AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA PAREKAR Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

74 110630000004998 3270 SHRINIVAS RAJABHAU DHONE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

75 110630000004490 3278 CHANDRAKANT NARENDRA PATIL OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

76 110630000004528 3285 ROHAN PREMSING CHAVHAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

77 110630000004370 3291 HARI UTTAM BADE NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

78 110630000003978 3295 SHUBHAM SHANKAR CHAWRE SBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

79 110630000003977 3315 OM SHAMRAO IDHOLE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

80 110630000004067 3327 SAGAR UTTAM GOLWAL VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

81 110630000004307 3329 SURAJ NAGORAO SONKAMBLE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



82 110630000004000 3349 NAVNATH SUNIL SANAP NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

83 110630000004264 3392 SHUBHAM ASHOK BHANGE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

84 110630000003901 3413 SUNIL VYANKAT HATTE EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

85 110630000003902 3414 PRASAD SOPAN NARVATE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

86 110630000004114 3431 AJAY VASUDEO KALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

87 110630000004890 3461 GANESH VITTHAL TAWARE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

88 110630000004216 3462 RAMESHWAR KUNDLIK DHAWANE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

89 110630000005053 3468 PRATIK RAMPRASAD PAIKRAO SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

90 110630000004001 3480 GOPAL SHIVAJI NANDANKAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

91 110630000004623 3483 ATMARAM KESHAV SOLAV SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

92 110630000002304 3490 SUNIL TATYASAHEB NAGARGOJE NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

93 110630000002497 3492 SANDIP PANDIT POHAKAR SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

94 110630000004705 3501 SWAPNIL SANJAYRAO SHENDE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

95 110630000004395 3509 KRUSHNA GANESH KUKLARE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

96 110630000004390 3510 JIVAN RAVINDRA AHER Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

97 110630000004391 3513 KRUSHNA KARBHARI MORE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

98 110630000004296 3523 KARAN PRAKASH SHELKE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

99 110630000004295 3524 SAMADHAN SANTOSH KADAM Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

100 110630000004474 3525 VISHAL BALASAHEB LONDHE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



101 110630000004473 3526 ASHOK VINAYAK KALE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

102 110630000004699 3528 HARSHAD KISANRAO SAPKAL OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

103 110630000004700 3530 SHUBHAM LAXMAN BHANUSE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

104 110630000004286 3533 YOGESH DILIP AJABE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

105 110630000004336 3537 MEHRAJ MAJHAR SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

106 110630000004047 3538 SIDDHESHWAR NATHRAO ANNAKADE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

107 110630000004532 3540 RAHUL VITTHAL RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

108 110630000004337 3544 ADIL KHALIL SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

109 110630000004233 3548 RAMPRASAD RAJARAM SAWALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

110 110630000004046 3569 SURAJ CHANDOJI KADAM SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

111 110630000004159 3572 PRAVIN SHIVANAND SOLANKE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

112 110630000005047 3586 ANANTA NINAJI SONUNE SBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

113 110630000004648 3593 GANESH SITARAM GAYAKWAD OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

114 110630000005021 3596 MAHESH SHIVAJI SHINDE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

115 110630000004540 3597 RAHUL VITTHAL MANKARI SBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

116 110630000004964 3601 VAIBHAV RAMKRUSHNA JANORKAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

117 110630000004270 3605 ADINATH KASHIRAM PADGHAN SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

118 110630000004214 3606 BALIRAM JAGAN JAGTAP SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

119 110630000004651 3609 NILESH PANDURANG JADHAV Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



120 110630000003954 3616 DEVANAND MAROTRAO JARHAD NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

121 110630000004534 3622 SIDDHESHWAR BHAGWAN GHUGE NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

122 110630000003972 3635 RIJWAN MUNNU SHAIKH Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

123 110630000004160 3651 DEVDAS MADHORAO MADANKAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

124 110630000004182 3652 SAURAV SHRIKISAN LENDE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

125 110630000004134 3656 ATUL SHANKARSING BAINADE VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

126 110630000004002 3659 SANTOSH BHAGWAN THAKARE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

127 110630000005003 3670 KRUSHNA SANJAY KADAM SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

128 110630000004615 3673 DATTRAO PANDURANG PAWAR Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

129 110630000004584 3674 RAMESHWAR AMBADAS DHUMAL NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

130 110630000004411 3684 AKSHAY ARUN SHEJUL SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

131 110630000004679 3693 AMIT VITTHAL IDHOLE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

132 110630000004678 3694 OMKAR NAMDEO IDHOLE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

133 110630000005028 3696 RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI KENDRE NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

134 110630000004075 3698 DATTA ASHOK PATE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

135 110630000003984 3711 PRADDUMANNA JAYRAM RAJALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

136 110630000003986 3714 YOGIRAJ VINOD RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

137 110630000004383 3724 AKASH SANTARAM SATHE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

138 110630000004054 3733 VAIBHAV DIGAMBAR SHINGANJUDE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



139 110630000004301 3734 ASHISH SANJAY KADAM SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

140 110630000004520 3737 SHARAD VIJAY KHADASE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

141 110630000004762 3757 KUNAL RAVINDRA SHEWALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

142 110630000004982 3760 SACHIN SUBHASH KHADE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

143 110630000004294 3767 VAIBHAV SHRIRAM KUMARE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

144 110630000004332 3768 OM LAXMAN YAIDYA NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

145 110630000004457 3772 HARSHNAND MAHADEV KALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

146 110630000004359 3777 HANUMAN BABAN DAVANE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

147 110630000004354 3778 SHRIRAM KRUSHANA SOTRE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

148 110630000004352 3779 SACHIN PRAKASH THORAT SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

149 110630000004419 3808 KRUSHNA WALMIK KANDEKAR SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

150 110630000003960 3809 ROSHAN DHANRAJ LAMBAT Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

151 110630000003988 3810 PRAFUL MAHADEV DEOTALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

152 110630000004329 3823 NANDU POPAT GAIKWAD SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

153 110630000004424 3828 NARAYAN DEVIDAS MODE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

154 110630000004423 3829 MAROTI BALAJI ARMURE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

155 110630000004527 3832 SUNIL NILKANTH KOLI Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

156 110630000005400 3845 TEJAS SUBHASH BHISE SBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

157 110630000004172 3847 NAKUL SUBHASH RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



158 110630000005733 3858 SWAPNIL TARACHAND ARSODE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

159 110630000006013 3872 BHUJANGA HAUSAJI KAPALE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

160 110630000006079 3903 MANISH DURYODHAN UMALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

161 110630000005310 3919 NANDKISHOR MADHUKAR KAKAD NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

162 110630000005360 3930 SWAPNIL VISHNU NAKE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

163 110630000006146 3932 MAHESH PANDURANG TEKALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

164 110630000005060 3955 GORAKH PRABHAKAR PATIL OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

165 110630000005735 3961 MAROTI NIVRITTI CHANDANE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

166 110630000006004 3994 DEVIDAS PRALHAD ADAKANE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

167 110630000005625 4005 VAIBHAV SOPAN KARHALE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

168 110630000005174 4008 SUNIL KAPURCHAND NIMROT EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

169 110630000005971 4012 VISHAL VASANTA PAWAR ST Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

170 110630000006057 4023 BASHIR CHANDSAB SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

171 110630000005732 4042 LAXMAN ASHOK SOMASE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

172 110630000005251 4046 RAJENDRA NABAJI BAKAL NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

173 110630000005260 4047 BHAGWAN BABAN BAKAL NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

174 110630000005250 4049 KAILAS SUBHASH KHAMATE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

175 110630000005858 4052 YASHWANT TUKARAM LOKHANDE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

176 110630000006164 4055 SAMBHAJI SHIVAJI PACHLORE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



177 110630000006165 4056 YOGESH KACHARU RODE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

178 110630000005674 4070 RUSHIKESH VIJAY BHANUSE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

179 110630000006036 4072 TANVIR YUSUF PATHAN EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

180 110630000005495 4074 NIKHIL SUDHAKAR SATPUTE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

181 110630000005998 4088 TEJAS SHANKARRAO BHOKARE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

182 110630000006000 4089 KUNAL BHAGAWANT PUNSE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

183 110630000005208 4093 NIKHIL RAJENDRA THAKARE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

184 110630000005255 4114 SHIVAM SUNIL SHINDE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

185 110630000005396 4125 AKASH BABAN RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

186 110630000003613 4128 AVINASH SANJAY SATHE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

187 110630000005082 4131 BHAGVAT BHARAT WALSE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

188 110630000005535 4133 ISRAIL AYAZ SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

189 110630000005684 4140 PRASHANT DILIP RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

190 110630000005257 4153 SOYEB RASUL SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

191 110630000005698 4158 DEVANAND RAMRAO BHISE ST Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

192 110630000005338 4169 SANTOSH BHAGWANRAO SONHIVRE NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

193 110630000005361 4192 KHALIL KHAISAR SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

194 110630000005677 4193 ANIL RUKHMAJI VAIDYA NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

195 110630000005913 4198 PAWAN VISHNU VEER NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



196 110630000005657 4209 GANESH RATANRAO AVHAD NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

197 110630000005955 4237 PAVAN KHOBARAJI SAVALE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

198 110630000006072 4241 MAGDUM FARUK SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

199 110630000006070 4243 NIVRUTTI DASU KHANDADE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

200 110630000006071 4244 MININATH KAILAS SURNAR NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

201 110630000005212 4247 VISHNU PANDIT CHOPADE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

202 110630000005747 4248 RAVINDRA GANESH PINGALE Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

203 110630000005709 4251 HARISHCHANDRA CHAKRADHAR 

LAMDADE

SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

204 110630000005256 4259 PANDURANG KONDIRAM GEND OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

205 110630000006038 4265 SANTOSH HANMANT SONKAMBLE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

206 110630000005443 4276 SHAIKHABDULALEEM SHAIKH KHAJAMIYA Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

207 110630000005994 4281 MADHAV ASHOKRAO JADHAV SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

208 110630000005869 4290 DNYANESHWAR BHAGWANRAO GIRAM SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

209 110630000005457 4293 RAVI RATAN KALE ST Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

210 110630000006167 4305 PRAVIN BABULAL HUKRE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

211 110630000005888 4311 VITTHAL KISAN JARWAL VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

212 110630000005476 4314 GANESH DIGAMBAR KOMPALWAR SBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

213 110630000006127 4317 ABUJAR RIYAJ PATEL EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

214 110630000003714 4323 OM KUNDLIK JAGTAP SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



215 110630000005940 4324 VAISHNAV KUNDLIK JAGTAP Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

216 110630000005401 4326 TALEB RAHIM BEG EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

217 110630000005582 4331 NITIN EKNATH BHOS SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

218 110630000005585 4334 HARIOM SANTOSH MARKAD NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

219 110630000003876 4336 DIGAMBAR NAMDEV VIBHUTE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

220 110630000005299 4337 RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR SHEJWAL Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

221 110630000005920 4341 SOHIL FAYAJ SHEKH EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

222 110630000006140 4354 SANTOSH DIGAMBAR BANDKHADKE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

223 110630000005804 4362 VAIBHAV JAGDISH SARGAR NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

224 110630000005935 4367 PANJAB GAJANAN WAKLE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

225 110630000005153 4369 AKASH KAKASAHEB KADAM SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

226 110630000005539 4370 SK ADNAN SKRAUF EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

227 110630000005296 4371 SAGAR DIPAK PAGARE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

228 110630000005541 4372 MOHD KAIF ABDULRAZIQUE EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

229 110630000005160 4375 RAHUL RAJU YEPARI OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

230 110630000005982 4389 VAIBHAV RAMESH DIDWAL OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

231 110630000005907 4403 SAGAR YOGESHWAR BARASKAR OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

232 110630000005525 4405 SURAJ SURESH NAKADE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

233 110630000005980 4414 SACHIN SUKHDEV SIRSAT SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



234 110630000005137 4431 PAWAN UTTAM MARAG VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

235 110630000005091 4443 KARTIKSWAMI SHIVAJI MASKE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

236 110630000005856 4444 YOGESH SHESHRAO MASKE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

237 110630000006544 4448 NILESHSING RATANSING KAWAL VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

238 110630000006667 4477 AZHARKHAN FIROZKHAN PATHAN EWS Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

239 110630000006415 4484 SHAILESH SHRIRAM BORKAR Open Merit Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

240 110630000006901 4500 KIRAN SATISH KAMBLE SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

241 110630000003415 4533 GAJANAN ASHOK DHAKANE NT-D Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

242 110630000006573 4535 BHAGWAT UTTAM SONNE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

243 110630000006572 4536 VISHAL BHAURAO WAGHMODE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

244 110630000007078 4541 PANKAJ SAMADHAN KOLHE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

245 110630000006596 4551 JANKIRAM BALIRAM MURKUTE SEBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

246 110630000007132 4554 CHETAN DHARMA RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

247 110630000006886 4555 SACHIN GAUTAM DHUTRAJ SC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

248 110630000007091 4558 ARTISH SHIVAJI KAJALE NT-C Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

249 110630000006518 4559 SWARUP ISHWARDAS KHOTELE OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

250 110630000006373 4561 SHAM RANGANATH HAPAT OBC Gen Dt. 24.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

1 110630000006845 4608 TUSHAR SANJAY CHOPDE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM



2 110630000007114 4620 DNYANESHWAR PRABHU RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

3 110630000006365 4675 RAMESHWAR SANTOSH DAIGADE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

4 110630000006362 4676 NUMAN AJIS SAYYAD EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

5 110630000006346 4699 SHIVSHANKAR ASHOK SATPUTE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

6 110630000007170 4700 GANESH DATTA GHATE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

7 110630000006494 4716 ANIL KHUSHAL MUKNAR NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

8 110630000006779 4731 PAVAN SANTOSH BHANDE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

9 110630000006794 4739 AJAY SANTOSH DHASAL NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

10 110630000006549 4742 RAMESH PRALHAD RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

11 110630000006394 4748 ADITYA LAXMAN BONDRE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

12 110630000006856 4751 TUSHAR PARMESHWAR SHINDE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

13 110630000006566 4774 KABIRSING DHARASING BAVRI EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

14 110630000006253 4785 DISHANT HARIDAS WAGHADE SBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

15 110630000006439 4792 ANANT BAPURAO CHOURE NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

16 110630000006610 4824 SAKHARAM SUNDAR BIKKAD NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

17 110630000006601 4831 GOVIND GANPATI LOHAGAVE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

18 110630000007077 4832 VITTAL PRAKASH GADHE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

19 110630000004256 4834 PRATHMESH LAXMAN MUNDE NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

20 110630000006184 4840 AMOL MAROTI RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



21 110630000006632 4845 SANTOSH SAMBHAJI KALE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

22 110630000006993 4860 PANKAJ MAHADEV DUBHASHE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

23 110630000006682 4865 SAURABH BHAURAO THAKARE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

24 110630000006907 4868 BAPURAO UTTAMRAO KUNDGIR NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

25 110630000006706 4894 PANKAJ BHAGAWAN WANKHADE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

26 110630000006509 4895 KARAN BHAGWAN DHULE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

27 110630000006910 4896 SHIVAM ASHROBA LOKHANDE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

28 110630000006909 4897 KRUSHNA BALASAHEB YADAV OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

29 110630000006847 4922 NAWALKUMAR SHANKARRAO DAWALE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

30 110630000007100 4945 LAHU NAMDEV RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

31 110630000008283 5003 MAHESH RAJABHAU PATOLE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

32 110630000008254 5019 HARISH DNYANDEV PATKAR SBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

33 110630000007526 5020 ROSHAN RAMESH KOLTAKKE SBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

34 110630000007862 5026 UTRESHWAR MAHADEV GAIKAWAD SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

35 110630000007788 5038 BHAURAO SURYABHAN DUKARE ST Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

36 110630000007519 5045 VAIBHAV MULCHAND SATHAWANE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

37 110630000007884 5078 NITIN KASHINATH PALHAL NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

38 110630000003350 5079 VITTHAL UTTAMRAO NADRE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

39 110630000007694 5094 NANDKISHOR KALYAN DOIPHODE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



40 110630000008390 5114 MANOJ MOHAN DEORE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

41 110630000008053 5131 SATISH KASHINATH SHELKE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

42 110630000008002 5160 SHUBHAM SUBHASH GAVLE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

43 110630000005956 5169 SHANKAR SHIVANAND SONUNE NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

44 110630000008286 5192 KAPIL SIDRAM LANDGE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

45 110630000007392 5203 LAXMAN ASHOK BHUMARE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

46 110630000007583 5215 SHUBHAM HARICHANDR BUCCHE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

47 110630000007407 5223 GANESH SHRIKRUSHNA DHAGE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

48 110630000007632 5257 RANJIT SHIVAJI DOIFODE NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

49 110630000007789 5267 NIZAM BABU SHAIKH OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

50 110630000007591 5293 RANJIT DILIP YELMAR EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

51 110630000007750 5310 SAMADHAN GAJANAN FUPHATE ST Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

52 110630000002942 5324 RAMESHWAR SURESH LAVANGE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

53 110630000007690 5337 VICKY GIRIDHARI ADE VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

54 110630000007313 5361 DEEP DATTA SHINDE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

55 110630000003261 5373 PAWAN RAMCHANDRA KSHIRSAGAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

56 110630000003259 5375 GOVIND JAYWANT KOLEKAR NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

57 110630000007737 5377 AREF YAQUOOB SAYYED EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

58 110630000011184 5382 SURAJ LAXMAN SATAV OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



59 110630000008251 5395 MOHAN RAMESH DUBBE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

60 110630000007972 5398 DIPAK PURUSHOTTAM TELANG OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

61 110630000007352 5403 AJINATH MACHCHHINDRA TIDKE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

62 110630000007644 5407 PANDURANG NARAYAN WAGH NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

63 110630000007819 5417 SHUBHAM DIPAK BHALERAO SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

64 110630000007744 5423 SURAJ DILIPRAO WAVARE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

65 110630000007640 5424 GAURAV RAJESHRAO BOBADE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

66 110630000008292 5426 NILESH MAHADEV DAHIPHALE NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

67 110630000007570 5429 VINOD VIJAY HADE EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

68 110630000007472 5435 AKASH GULCHAND SULANE VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

69 110630000009919 5447 SANDEEP BHARAT SHEVALE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

70 110630000007551 5453 AYYAJ RAFIK SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

71 110630000008181 5457 SHUBHAM DNYANOBA HAKE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

72 110630000007842 5459 PAVAN GANESH RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

73 110630000007843 5460 NAVNATH VIKRAM PANDHARE ST Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

74 110630000007931 5471 KUSHAL ARUNRAO NICHAL OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

75 110630000008309 5484 SATYAWAN PRABHAKAR AMBHORE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

76 110630000007969 5500 SURAJ BANDU JADHAV VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

77 110630000008098 5501 SHUBHAM MOHAN THORAT NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



78 110630000007966 5508 SACHIN VINOD CHAVHAN VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

79 110630000008213 5509 HUSEN MANJIL SAYYED EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

80 110630000008534 5547 RITEEK GHANSHYAM PALI OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

81 110630000001372 5614 SAURABH HANAMANT KENDRE NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

82 110630000009487 5643 MOHIS AHMED SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

83 110630000009315 5665 SHAHARUKH SHAKIL PATHAN EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

84 110630000009183 5689 MANOJ BHAUSAHEB KARADE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

85 110630000009079 5765 ADINATH GANESH WANKHEDE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

86 110630000009073 5780 SURESH NARAYAN KORDE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

87 110630000008715 5791 SACHIN GANESH RATHOD Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

88 110630000008470 5801 UDAY VILAS BAHURE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

89 110630000008498 5803 ANIL VAIJINATH CHITRAK SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

90 110630000009435 5806 YUVRAJ VASANT RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

91 110630000009063 5823 GOVIND NAGNATH KOTE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

92 110630000009538 5840 BHAUSAHEB SHAMLAL GUNJAL NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

93 110630000009096 5846 VIKRAM SANTOSH TIKDE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

94 110630000009536 5847 SAURABH RAJENDRA DHANKURE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

95 110630000009408 5849 YUVRAJ NARAYAN SHELAR NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

96 110630000008458 5854 YASHWANT KISHANRAV BHISE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



97 110630000009547 5858 ANIL ASHOK HARNUL NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

98 110630000008777 5859 ANKUSH SURESHRAO SURYAWANSHI SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

99 110630000009437 5867 SAGAR PRALHAD WAKLE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

100 110630000008526 5873 RAJESH KUNDALIKRAO MASKE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

101 110630000009573 5877 SAMIR VINOD BHAGAT SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

102 110630000008668 5910 PRADIP GANESHSINH CHOUHAN EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

103 110630000009517 5912 BANDENAVAJ SHABBIR KUMATHE EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

104 110630000004687 5913 AMOL JYOTIRAM WANI Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

105 110630000008995 5934 SAGAR KADU BAMHANDE SBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

106 110630000008793 5935 VISHNU BHAGWAT PANJARKAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

107 110630000008728 5948 PAVAN RAMESH DINDE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

108 110630000001163 5953 MAHESH VIKAS SANGEKAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

109 110630000001158 5956 TALEB MUSTTAK SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

110 110630000008675 5976 MAYUR PRUTHVIRAJ MESHRAM Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

111 110630000008923 5981 VAIBHAV MADAN ZAMARE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

112 110630000009097 5985 PRAVIN KAMLAKAR MADANKAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

113 110630000009089 5988 NARESH RAMESH NEHARE SBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

114 110630000010628 6020 ANIL SANTOSH BHORKADE ST Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

115 110630000009952 6023 JAYJAYRAM VINAYAK SURWASE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



116 110630000009732 6031 VISHAL PRAKASH WAGH SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

117 110630000009984 6043 SWAPNIL BABANRAO JAGTAP SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

118 110630000005193 6045 RAM LAHU LAD Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

119 110630000009686 6055 ASHOK KALYAN MUNDE NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

120 110630000003362 6132 AKSHAY KAKASAHEB KARDULE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

121 110630000010088 6139 ABHIJIT SUDHAKAR RAJURKAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

122 110630000010781 6142 RAMESHWAR PANDIT KHUPSE ST Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

123 110630000009953 6150 AJIT BABASAHEB SHINDE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

124 110630000009972 6163 AMIT RAMESH BHANDE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

125 110630000009668 6169 BADAL PRAKASH JADHAV VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

126 110630000003062 6192 VISHAL SHANKAR KHANDARE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

127 110630000009829 6195 ARBAJ ANVARKHA KHAN EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

128 110630000010647 6222 SAGAR MANIK ADHUDE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

129 110630000010447 6252 VISHAL APPARAO PUJARI EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

130 110630000009949 6254 SAYYAD NAVAJ NAJIR EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

131 110630000009872 6260 KAILASH TOLAJI KORDE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

132 110630000009957 6270 RAKESH RAMESHWAR DEVDEKAR SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

133 110630000010355 6271 RAMDAS DEVIDAS RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

134 110630000010789 6302 RAJIV RAMCHANDRA GHUGE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



135 110630000003264 6312 SACHIN HARIBHAU RATHOD Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

136 110630000010515 6314 ASHISH ASHOK MALODE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

137 110630000005118 6342 DNYANESHWAR RAMESH NAGAVE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

138 110630000006941 6346 SHANKAR SURYAKANT DUDHATE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

139 110630000010070 6352 GANESH RAGHUNATH LANDGE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

140 110630000000789 6353 PARMESHWAR SANTOSHRAO POLE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

141 110630000010035 6354 GOPAL SHIVPRASAD THENGADE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

142 110630000009605 6359 DNYANESHWAR BABAN THAKARE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

143 110630000006022 6368 SHUBHAM NANASAHEB JADHAV SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

144 110630000009752 6407 OM YADAV GOTE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

145 110630000008085 6419 SHAFAT SHAUKAT SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

146 110630000009691 6429 SAHIL SUDHAKAR GHULE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

147 110630000009980 6438 OM NAMDEV GAIDHANI OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

148 110630000010200 6440 KHIZARODDIN RIYAZODDIN KHATEEB EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

149 110630000005076 6479 SARVAJEET YOGIRAJ GUDADE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

150 110630000010968 6492 SWAPNIL RAJESH CHAUDHARI OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

151 110630000005370 6512 SHAM PANDURANG RATHOD VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

152 110630000011090 6534 KARTIK KASHINATH SURKAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

153 110630000011432 6535 VAIBHAV PRATAPRAV TAYADE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



154 110630000011270 6541 SACHIN KHANDESHWAR WAGHMODE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

155 110630000006340 6569 AVINASH GAJANAN VIRKAR NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

156 110630000010840 6578 AVINASH RAMJI CHAVHAN Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

157 110630000010841 6579 AVINASH NIVRUTTI SHRIMANGALE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

158 110630000011689 6594 HASAN KAYUM SHAHA EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

159 110630000011684 6600 MEGHARAJ MAHADEV INDURE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

160 110630000010817 6609 VINOD RAM KALE ST Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

161 110630000009229 6633 PARMESHWAR PARASRAM SHINDE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

162 110630000011298 6690 JIVAN SAHEBRAO WAGH OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

163 110630000009735 6701 ANIL BHASKAR PATIL OBC EX-Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

164 110630000000056 6702 SATISH SHAMRAO PATIL Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

165 110630000001714 6703 JAGDISH BHALERAO PATIL Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

166 110630000000805 6704 VIJAY SAMADHAN BAND Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

167 110630000000602 6705 PAWANKUMAR MANOHARRAO KAKAD Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

168 110630000003849 6706 SHIVAJI LAKSHMAN DHANWAI Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

169 110630000001560 6708 PRAFULLA AMBADAS DIPTE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

170 110630000000287 6709 DHARMADIP MOTIRAM MOHOD SC Ex Ser. Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

171 110630000001871 6710 SANJAY BABANRAO KSHIRSAGAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

172 110630000000154 6711 PRALHAD KISHANRAO PAWAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



173 110630000006669 6712 GOVIND NIVRUTI KENDRE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

174 110630000003271 6713 VAIJENATH ANGANDRAO JAYEBHAYE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

175 110630000000156 6714 RAMKISHAN SAMBHAJI MANASPURE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

176 110630000000090 6715 PRAVIN HARIHAR KARDIKAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

177 110630000002597 6716 RAJESH GANPAT GHAYAL OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

178 110630000009318 6717 ASHOK PANDURANG BONDRE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

179 110630000010483 6718 NILESH RAMESHRAO PATIL OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

180 110630000000057 6719 SUBHASH MAROTRAO POHANDRE OBC EX-Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

181 110630000003560 6720 SACHIN KAILAS SARDAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

182 110630000000850 6722 NAMDEV UTTAM KANGULE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

183 110630000000489 6724 DHANRAJ DATTA PUND OBC EX-Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

184 110630000000109 6725 SUNIL VASANTRAO DALVI OBC EX-Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

185 110630000000472 6726 BHIMRAO KONDIBA WAHULKAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

186 110630000006138 6727 KUMARMAHENDR DATTATRAY NARWADE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

187 110630000006508 6728 BADRINARAYAN SAHEBRAO VAIRAL Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

188 110630000006187 6730 RAMESH DIGAMBAR SANGEKAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

189 110630000000961 6731 PAVAN SURESH SHIVARKAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

190 110630000000959 6732 TATVASHIL VITTHAL TAJANE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

191 110630000002424 6733 JAMIRKHA NASIRKHA PATHAN Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



192 110630000010477 6734 BABA POPAT SAMBARE OBC EX-Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

193 110630000000998 6735 SANTOSH MAROTI JADHAO Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

194 110630000003825 6736 EKNATH KISAN KAMBLE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

195 110630000000988 6737 NITIN DEVIDAS TAYADE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

196 110630000001790 6738 NEPAL MADHUKAR KATEKHAYE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

197 110630000003958 6740 DEVIDAS CHANDBA WAGHMARE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

198 110630000000310 6742 VISHWANATH BALIRAM JONDHALE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

199 110630000001487 6743 AMOL VISHVNATH ATOLE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

200 110630000002923 6744 VISHNU TULSHIRAM KALBANDE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

201 110630000001329 6745 BHAURAO ARJUN RANVIR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

202 110630000000424 6746 SAGAR SHANKARRAO HIWARE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

203 110630000001744 6747 SIDHARTH SHAMRAO PANDHARE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

204 110630000008831 6748 SIDDHARTH PANDURANG SAWANT Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

205 110630000004917 6749 HARISHCHANDRA JANARDAN 

CHAKRANARAYAN

SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

206 110630000000011 6750 KISHOR KACHARU JOGDAND SC Ex Ser. Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

207 110630000000508 6752 SANJIVKUMAR DIGAMBAR BHOSIKAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

208 110630000002631 6753 SANDEEP MAROTRAO BHOSLE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

209 110630000006555 6754 BALAJI SHANKARRAO KURHADE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

210 110630000005355 6755 NAMDEV GANESH JADHAV Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



211 110630000010203 6756 RASUL YUSUPH MULLA Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

212 110630000009372 6771 NITIN SADASHIV PHAD NT-D Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

213 110630000011596 6772 HARSHAL ASHOK NINAVE SBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

214 110630000008641 6805 BHAGAVAT SHANKARRAO SATPUTE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

215 110630000010921 6809 VISHNU GAJANAN LANDKAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

216 110630000005818 6815 PAVAN YADA NARVATE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

217 110630000003855 6821 KAILASH SHRIPAT PATLE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

218 110630000005579 6822 RAJU LAXMAN INGOLE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

219 110630000010279 6823 SANDEEP RAMESH PAWAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

220 110630000008426 6824 BHASKAR BHANUDAS JAGTAP SC Ex Ser. Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

221 110630000005524 6825 NILESH DATTA PADGHANE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

222 110630000007651 6826 GOPAL BHAURAO RAUT Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

223 110630000005867 6827 MAHESH MURLIDHAR PENDANE OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

224 110630000008058 6828 ANIL GANGADHAR PAWAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

225 110630000011033 6829 SHANTRAKSHAK SHIVAJI PANDIT Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

226 110630000003980 6830 VIKRANT KONDBARAO LOKHANDE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

227 110630000009548 6831 BHASKAR TUKARAM KHADE SC Ex Ser. Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

228 110630000007965 6832 SANDEEP RAMESH BHOLE SC Ex Ser. Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

229 110630000010888 6833 PRAKASH RAMBHAU KHARAT SC Ex Ser. Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



230 110630000004503 6834 ANANT VITTHALRAO GAIKWAD Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

231 110630000007612 6835 GOVIND SHESHRAO TUPE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

232 110630000010408 6836 DNYANESHWAR DEVIDAS SHELKE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

233 110630000006463 6837 SHIVAJI PRAKASHRAO JADHAV OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

234 110630000008307 6838 SATESHKUMAR SADASHIV GAWAI SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

235 110630000000746 6839 SANJAY BHIMRAO ATHOLE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

236 110630000000249 6840 SAGAR MANOHAR KAKAD Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

237 110630000009381 6841 EKNATH ATMARAM GARAD OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

238 110630000006181 6842 ARUN RAMCHANDRA INGOLE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

239 110630000003576 6843 AMOL SHESHRAO PANDHARE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

240 110630000005845 6846 SANDIP BABURAO SHENDRE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

241 110630000004959 6847 BHIMRAO ANANDA BHAGAT Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

242 110630000001106 6848 NARENDRA HIMMAT RAUT Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

243 110630000001857 6849 SANTOSH DAMODHAR KHANDARE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

244 110630000000592 6850 RAMKISAN VITTHAL SHIKARE OBC EX-Man Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

245 110630000000571 6851 SANDEEP HANMANT BHOIWADE SC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

246 110630000003646 6852 SUNIL SHANKARRAO AKOLKAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

247 110630000000238 6854 CHARAN VIJAY DHABALE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

248 110630000000174 6855 GAJANAN NAMDEO SAKHARE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



249 110630000010503 6856 DINKAR DEHU KOLEKAR Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

250 110630000001226 6857 VINIT TUKARAM PIMPALSHENDE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

251 110630000011193 6858 SANTOSH VASANTA DESHMUKH OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

252 110630000011387 6873 SHAIKHASLAM SHAIKHAKBAR SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

253 110630000011650 6876 KAMLESH ASHOK RAUT SBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

254 110630000003455 6895 BHAGWAN VITTHAL BICHARE Open Merit Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

255 110630000000854 7441 SALMAN NAJIR SHAIKH EWS Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

256 110630000001525 7449 SOMNATH MURALIDHAR KSHIRSAGAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

257 110630000005339 7458 SURESH VISHNU JARE NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

258 110630000006209 7459 CHINTAMANI SUNDAR KARKAR SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

259 110630000000488 7465 KARAN SANJAY GARUD ST Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

260 110630000007151 7487 VAIBHAV BANDU PANDIT NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

261 110630000005271 7509 KARAN RAYSING MAHER VJ(A) Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

262 110630000004480 7513 ABHISHEK SHIVAJI INGLE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

263 110630000009976 7516 SHIVAJI KONDABA SHINDE SEBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

264 110630000007960 7519 YOGRAJ NAGESHWAR ISHWARKAR OBC Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

265 110630000006385 7537 DNYANESHWAR SUDHAKAR RAMEKAR NT-C Gen Dt. 25.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

1 220630000000520 6897 JYOTI BALAJI MANE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM



2 220630000000141 6904 RANI PANJABRAO PATKAR Open Merit Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

3 220630000000706 6913 SAKSHI MAHENDRASINGH THAKUR EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

4 220630000000646 6915 AKANKSHA SAHEB PANDIT SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

5 220630000000406 6917 SHOBHA MANOHAR RAUT OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

6 220630000000534 6918 RAJSHRI GAJANAN JADHAV Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

7 220630000000055 6929 PUJA VIJAY KALE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

8 220630000000129 6931 BHARTI KOLU KALE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

9 220630000000621 6932 SAKSHI GANGADHAR SALVE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

10 220630000000313 6937 PRIYANKA VINAYAK DUBHALKAR ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

11 220630000000144 6939 RUKHMINA SHRIRANG KARHALE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

12 220630000000921 6947 SALONI HANMANTU REDEWAD ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

13 220630000000219 6949 SAKSHI MADHUKAR PIMPALSHENDE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

14 220630000000482 6951 SONALI SANTOSH INGOLE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

15 220630000000306 6952 SUNITA SUBHASH KHUDE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

16 220630000000009 6958 PRIYANKA GOPAL CHUTE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

17 220630000000625 6961 VAISHALI SURESH KHANDAR EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

18 220630000000844 6964 SAMRINJAHAN MUSTAFA SHAIKH EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

19 220630000000985 6976 POOJA LAXMAN SASANE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

20 220630000000384 6983 LAXMI RAJESHWAR DHANDE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



21 220630000000273 6988 MAYA BALAJI BHOSLE Open Merit Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

22 220630000000499 6989 RUPALI ASHOK SALVE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

23 220630000000559 6990 GAYTRI MADHAVRAO UBALE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

24 220630000000575 6993 GAYATRI SUDHAKAR BOKARE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

25 220630000000087 6995 TULSA BIGAJI CHAVAN ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

26 220630000000656 6996 SAKSHI GANESH GAYAKWAD EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

27 220630000000216 6998 ASHA SANTOSH TEKAM ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

28 220630000000217 6999 SANTOSHI SATYAPAL DHOTE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

29 220630000000592 7001 RUPALI RAMESH WAGHMARE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

30 220630000000443 7002 PRAGATI RAMCHANDRA WANKAR SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

31 220630000000595 7003 FATEMA SHAIKHALI SHAIKH EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

32 220630000000376 7007 GAYATRI SHALIGRAM MESHRAM OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

33 220630000000221 7010 ANITA RAVI BANSODE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

34 220630000001067 7012 VILANTI KALUSING VASAVE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

35 220630000000516 7014 RIHANA SIKANDAR SAYYAD EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

36 220630000000655 7015 KOMAL SAHEBRAO SURYAWANSHI SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

37 220630000000511 7019 SINDHU MADHAV KAMBLE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

38 220630000000289 7020 REKHA LAXMAN KARWATE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

39 220630000000077 7023 VANITA KISAN IDHATE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



40 220630000000598 7036 ANJALI KARBHARI JADHAV OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

41 220630000000839 7038 PRANALI BHIMRAO PENDOR ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

42 220630000000167 7041 DOLLY NEPALSINGH DESAI EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

43 220630000000101 7042 BHUMESHWARI ISHWARDAS PAGOTE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

44 220630000000538 7050 TRIVENI SUBHASH SHENDE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

45 220630000000739 7056 PALLAVI GOPAL MADAVI ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

46 220630000000495 7059 SAPANA RAJENDRA BHALAVI ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

47 220630000000632 7063 JYOTI ASHOK WAGHAMARE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

48 220630000000640 7068 VIDYA TRIMBAK NAHIRALE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

49 220630000000526 7070 SONALI DADARAO TILEWAD ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

50 220630000000719 7079 SHRUTI BABURAO SHELKE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

51 220630000000810 7081 PARVATI GANGARAM JUMBADE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

52 220630000000159 7084 SWATI SAKHARAM HIWALE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

53 220630000000115 7087 MUSKAN BANDU TIDKE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

54 220630000000193 7089 DIPA MYCHALE SHANWAR Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

55 220630000000377 7092 RUTUJA VITHTHAL AUTADE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

56 220630000000536 7093 YOGITA EKNATH MALKAR OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

57 220630000000257 7094 SAGAR BABAN RITTHE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

58 220630000000736 7101 PALLAVI BAJIRAO KALE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



59 220630000000925 7102 SHAHJAHANBEGUM RASHEED SHAIKH EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

60 220630000000989 7107 ASMITA RAMDAS JADHAV SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

61 220630000000057 7109 POOJA KERBA GAVHANDE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

62 220630000000785 7114 VAISHNAVI GANGADHAR BORADE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

63 220630000000783 7115 ANISHA BABASAHEB SHINGARE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

64 220630000000784 7117 AYESHA JABIR PATHAN EWS Gen Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

65 220630000000584 7118 SHRADDHA DADARAO JAPULAKAR OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

66 220630000000347 7119 RASHMI RAMAKANT RAHANGDALE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

67 220630000000502 7123 SAKSHI BALU MOREY OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

68 220630000000267 7125 KALPANA SUDHAKAR WALALE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

69 220630000000404 7130 MANISHA SHANKARRAO SHINDE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

70 220630000000168 7131 SUREKHA GANAPAT RITTHE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

71 220630000000501 7139 DURGA BABURAO BHOSKAR SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

72 220630000000316 7143 RIDHDI RAMESHWAR RAKHADE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

73 220630000000146 7145 SIMRAN KISHORRAO PATIL OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

74 220630000001027 7146 SATYABHAMA SURYABHAN KARHALE Open Merit Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

75 220630000000928 7151 KARISHMA KEWALRAM DHOTE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

76 220630000000292 7152 PRIYA PURUSHOTTAM WAGH ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

77 220630000000467 7153 RAGINA ANNAJI WASNIK SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



78 220630000000338 7156 VIDYA VISHWANATH KHOKALE ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

79 220630000000939 7157 KALPANA LAXMAN TAKLE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

80 220630000000794 7158 BHAGYASHRI KACHARU PIMPRALE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

81 220630000000209 7163 SHITAL LAXMAN SHRAWANKAR OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

82 220630000000237 7166 PRITI BALVANSINGH THAKUR EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

83 220630000000132 7170 ASHA KASHINATH MANKAR OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

84 220630000000781 7186 SHILPA NARAYAN PALLEWAD OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

85 220630000000688 7188 TEJASHREE RATAN SURYAWANSHI ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

86 220630000000117 7194 YOGITA DINESH CHAVHAN SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

87 220630000000505 7198 PRIYANKA PRAKASH PADOLE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

88 220630000000383 7203 SAMIKSHA KISHOR WAGHMARE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

89 220630000000644 7205 RUPALI SURYBHAN KAKADE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

90 220630000000480 7212 RUTUJA GAJANAN RAUT Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

91 220630000000239 7214 PRACHI BANDU CHITADE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

92 220630000000838 7217 DROPADI HANVATA DHONE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

93 220630000001015 7221 DAIVSHALA BABURAO GHATE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

94 220630000001009 7226 SNEHAL GANESH WAHURWAGH SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

95 220630000000462 7228 GAYTRI SHANAKR JADHAV SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

96 220630000000222 7233 SHITAL BABURAO KOTHEKAR SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



97 220630000000666 7235 SHILPA GANESH BAYAS Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

98 220630000000969 7257 DIPIKA SHIVAJIRAO JADHAV SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

99 220630000001055 7261 RADHIKA MAHADEO BOIR ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

100 220630000000354 7264 REKHA KISAN SHINDE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

101 220630000000537 7268 MANISHA MAROTI PARCHAKE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

102 220630000000677 7269 VAISHNAVI LAXMAN WAVARE Open Merit Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

103 220630000000799 7271 ASHA AHAMAD SHAIKH EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

104 220630000000751 7277 RAHI EKNATH PAWADE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

105 220630000000820 7286 PUNAM MANGALSAIK BHANDARKAR OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

106 220630000000114 7291 PRASANNA CHUNILAL MAVALI ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

107 220630000000236 7293 ACHAL KISHOR GURNULE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

108 220630000000153 7299 VAISHNAVI ONKAR NAGAPURE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

109 220630000000329 7310 NEHA GYANOBA KADAM SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

110 220630000000214 7323 SHVETA ASHOK HARNE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

111 220630000000764 7327 POOJA SHARAD DHADWAD ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

112 220630000000208 7328 ASHWINI BALMITRA BHISE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

113 220630000000021 7335 BABITA DEVIDAS NASRE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

114 220630000000567 7342 CHAITALI SANJAY MAHAJAN OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

115 220630000000357 7345 SHITAL RAMSING THAKUR EWS Gen Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



116 220630000000037 7346 NAMRATA DIGAMBAR CHOPADE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

117 220630000000035 7347 UMA KEDAR TEKALE SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

118 220630000000900 7348 NIKITA VISHNU RAITKAR OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

119 220630000000098 7349 DIPALI DATTA BHOYAR Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

120 220630000000500 7351 KOMAL KISAN GAWALI SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

121 220630000000995 7352 KANCHAN MAHADA GAWALI SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

122 220630000000210 7355 SWATI GAJANAN PADGHAN SEBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

123 220630000000160 7358 RUPALI SHALIGRAM DHAGE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

124 220630000000162 7359 VAISAHLI SHALIGRAM HAGE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

125 220630000000058 7364 PADMA DAMODHAR UIKAY ST Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

126 220630000000842 7371 CHETNA TILAKRAM MENDHE Open Merit Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

127 220630000000478 7374 SHRUTIKA PURUSHOTTAM JENGATHE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

128 220630000000503 7375 DHANASHRI PANDURANG MOHURLE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

129 220630000000620 7380 RUCHIKA PUNDLIKRAO NIKURE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

130 220630000000716 7382 DIPALI RAMKRUSHNA GHUGUSKAR OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

131 220630000000815 7390 ANISA PATHAN PATHAN EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

132 220630000000423 7391 MONIKA GOVARDHAN AGARE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

133 220630000000424 7392 ANKITA SANTOSH GAWANDE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

134 220630000000308 7394 KAJAL SANTOSH DHURVE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli



135 220630000000309 7395 KHUSHI DHANRAJ SHENDE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

136 220630000001004 7396 PRACHI ANIL CHAUDHARI Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

137 220630000000712 7397 ACHAL CHUNNILAL MATE Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

138 220630000000084 7403 RUPALI NALIN BANKAR SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

139 220630000000397 7405 NEHA SURESH PAWAR SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

140 220630000000983 7408 PALLAVI JAYSING INGLE EWS Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

141 220630000000843 7410 PRACHI DHURANLAL GARADE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

142 220630000000957 7413 PALLAVI ANIL NAITAM Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

143 220630000000617 7414 SHITAL DAMODHAR ARIKAR OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

144 220630000000586 7419 AARTI BHUJANG TELANGE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

145 220630000000523 7422 JAYA JAGAN GADEKAR Open Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

146 220630000000924 7423 HARSHADA RAJU RAUT OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

147 220630000000760 7424 SAKSHI SANTOSH DHAGE SC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli

148 220630000000564 7548 PRITI SUBHASH THAKARE OBC Female Dt. 27.03.2026 AT 05.00 AM Shri Sant Namdev Kawayat Maidan, Hingoli


